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1990 KLR650
PARTS LIST
Gear Change Mechanism

ITEM NAME

LEVER-COMP-CHANGE SHAFT (Ref # 13161)
PAWL (Ref # 13165)

LEVER-COMP (Ref # 13236)
LEVER-ASSY-CHANGE,PEDAL (Ref # 13242)
BOLT,RETURN SPRING (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,GEAR CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 92001A)
DAMPER,CHANGE PEDAL (Ref # 92075)
SPRING,CHANGE LEVER (Ref # 92081)
SPRING (Ref # 92081A)

SPRING,CHANGE PEDAL RETURN (Ref # 92081B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20,BLACK (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER
13161-1104
13165-1120
13236-1101
13242-1233
92001-1455
92001-1715
92075-1944
92081-1493
92081-1496
92081-1750
13050620

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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